18
DOUBLE GIMBAL EXPANSION JOINTS
+600°C64
DIN
ENANSI
Simply, a double gimbal expansion joint is consisted of two single gimbal expansion joints and an intermediate pipe con-
nects them each other. The advantage of this arrangement is the ability to absorb a large lateral movement in any plane
at each end. Because the gimbals are attached to each end of the bellows, the thermal expansion of the intermediate

Nominal Diameters  DN25 (1”) - DN1000 (40”)
Scan this QR Code
19
DOUBLE GIMBAL EXPANSION JOINTS
Double Gimbal Expansion Joints, Flanged
Available Types (Standard Versions)
Name
Axial
Expansion
Amount
Lateral
Expansion
Amount
Design
Pressure
SISKKF-50 ±50mm ±50mm 16 bar
SISKKF-100 ±50mm ±100mm 16 bar
SISKKF-150 ±50mm ±150mm 16 bar
SISKKF-200 ±50mm ±200mm 16 bar
Flange (DIN EN 1092/1) PN 16
DN A ØD Øk1 k2 Ød4 f b Ødxn
DN25 185 115 85 150 68 2 16 Ø14x4
DN32 210 140 100 180 78 2 18 Ø18x4

DN250 573 405 355 484 320 3 29 Ø27x12
DN300 660 460 410 555 378 4 32 Ø27x12
All the dimensions in the table are given in “mm“.
20
Double Gimbal Expansion Joints, Welded End
Available Types (Standard Versions)
Name
Axial
Expansion
Amount
Lateral
Expansion
Amount
Design
Pressure
SISKB-50 ±50mm ±50mm 16 bar
SISKB-100 ±50mm ±100mm 16 bar
SISKB-150 ±50mm ±150mm 16 bar
SISKB-200 ±50mm ±200mm 16 bar  Expansion Joint with 200mm lateral expansion,welded end
Double Gimbal Expansion Joints, Flanged
DOUBLE GIMBAL EXPANSION JOINTS
DN
Bellow